P E R F E C T  S O L U T I O N S  I N  G A S  A L A R M  S Y S T E M S                         M a d e  i n  G e r m a n y  w w w . m s r - e le c t r o n ic . d e
Page 1 | Sep. 2019
MSR-Electronic GmbH ::: Würdinger Str. 27 & 27A ::: 94060 Pocking ::: Germany
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Up-to-date data sheets and user manuals can be found in the download area of www.msr-24.com.
µGard® is a registered trademark of MSR-Electronic GmbH.
µGard®2
Infrared Sensor for CO2 with analog output

µGard®2
Infrared Sensor for CO2 with analog output
ORDER INFORMATION
MC2- X I-S1164-X - X- P
  P Sensor housing plastic
  VISUALIZATION
 0 Without display
 1 With display for indication of measurement values (only in housing A or N)
 2 With display for indication of measurement values and operation, as well as
  and two open-collector outputs for horn and warning lamp (only in housing A or N)
   Gas type   Sensor type   Measuring range
   I-S1164-C Carbon dioxide CO2  Infrared    0 - 2 Vol %
   I-S1164-B Carbon dioxide CO2  Infrared    0 - 5 Vol %
   I-S1164-A Carbon dioxide CO2  Infrared   0 – 2000 ppm
  HOUSING FOR INTEGRATION OF THE SENSOR UNIT
 0  Without housing
 A  Plastic housing type A, 94 x 130 x 57 mm
 5  Stainless steel housing type 5, 113 x 135 x 45 mm